Leading from Behind

Women in Community Development
in Rhodesia, 1973-1¢79

Maia Chenaux-Repond

WEAVER

I

—PRESS—



Contents

Preface

Acknowledgements
Foreword

Abbreviations used

Map of Mashonaland South

(= @ ®

Prologue: 1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
_ 1977
~ Epilogue: 1978-79

@ @ @

Index

vil

25 EEN 5

19

77
147
217
309
423

445



